
Stripping tool, cable Stripper

Product data
Cable Cut ToolItem description

Item description
8066217Item-No.

Item-No.
84798997Customs tariff-No.

Customs tariff-No.
1Packaging unit

Packaging unit
4047106158583EAN

EAN

Cable Cut Tool

8066217

84798997

1

4047106158583

Technical data
Zum Auftrennen des Außenmantels PUR-ummantelter Kabel durch Längsschnitt.Description

Description Cable stripper for longitudinal cut of sheathing of PUR-coated cables.

Classification
21100190eCl@ss 6.0

eCl@ss 6.0
21100190eCl@ss 7.0

eCl@ss 7.0
21100190eCl@ss 8.0

eCl@ss 8.0
21100190eCl@ss 9.0

eCl@ss 9.0
EC000181ETIM 5.0

ETIM 5.0
EC000181ETIM 6.0

ETIM 6.0

21100190

21100190

21100190

21100190

EC000181

EC000181

Link to product
Blindzeile

https://www.escha.net/en/products/standard/accessories-for-connectivity/8066217

The information contained in this data sheet was compiled with the utmost care. The liability for the correctness, completeness and timelines is limited to gross negligence.
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